CLASS OF 2016-17

Resident Name

Keith Chow
Meghan Duquette
Megan Geurds
Ryan Hadley
Herman Johannesmeyer
Elaine Lo

Heidi Michaels
Kerry Anne Rambaran
Samie Sabet
Andrew Young
Sameer Afghani
Saeed Alzghari

Vi Bui

Jordan Burdine
Levi Campbell
Caleb Carter
Benjamin Dagraedt
Oluchi Emelogu
Cody Faubion
Mackenzie Gabel
Sarah Huh

Natalie Johnston
Jordan Light
William Long
Stanley Luc
Mehwish Mahmood
Jacy Malone

Danni McMahan
Gina Nazworth
Van Ngo

Adaku Onwubuya
Justin Pedigo

Mary Shreffler
Olga Shvarts

Bo Hyung Song

PIN #

283
284
285
287
288
293
294
296
297
300
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Residency Program

PGY2 Pharmacotherapy
PGY2 Psychiatry

PGY2 Pharmacotherapy
PGY2 Ambulatory Care
PGY2 Pharmacotherapy
PGY2 Ambulatory Care
PGY2 Critical Care

PGY2 Pharmacotherapy
PGY2 Pharmacotherapy
PGY2 Psychiatry

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY2 Oncology

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY2 Pediatrics

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacotherapy
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY2 Geriatrics

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacotherapy
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Community

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacy Practice
PGY1 Pharmacotherapy
PGY1 Pharmacotherapy
PGY1 Pharmacotherapy
PGY2 Critical Care

PGY1 Pharmacy Practice



